OA Unit Representative Registration Form



Lowwapaneu Lodge 191

Northeastern Pennsylvania Council www.lowwapaneu.org

Please let the Lodge know who your current OA Troop/Crew Representative and Advisor are so we can keep in contact with them about OA meetings, events and news! Complete a new form each time your Troop Rep or Advisor changes.

Scout's Name		Troop/Crew #:
Date Scout assumed this Leadership Pos	ition:	
Address		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone Number: ()		
E-mail address:		
Circle One: Ordeal Brotherhood	Vigil	
OA Rep Advisor's Name: (The adviser to the Unit Rep assists the youth Rep so that he/she might succeed in their role as the communication and programmatic link between the Unit and the Lodge. The adviser helps to include the Order of the Arrow ideals and activities in the program of the Troop or Crew.		
Advisor's phone number: ()_		
Advisor's E-mail address:		

The Order of the Arrow Unit Representative position is an official BSA leadership position within the Troop and may be used toward meeting the leadership requirement in rank advancement. The OA Unit Representative is the link between the local Order of the Arrow Lodge and your home Unit. To fulfill the leadership responsibilities of this position, the Troop/Crew Representative **SHOULD** attend all of the Lodge Executive Committee meetings, which are held at the Service Center on the 4th Wednesday of every month at 7:30pm, and other OA events, and then report back to the Unit on the Lodge's upcoming activities, events, elections, meetings, etc.